HB 5042-1 (LC 9042) 6/20/17 (DFY/ps)

Requested by JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO HOUSE BILL 5042

- In line 7 of the printed bill, delete "\$278,034,385" and insert
- 2 "\$276,284,696".
- 3 In line 9, delete "\$16,288,347" and insert "\$18,509,485".
- In line 14, delete "\$13,718,225" and insert "\$9,368,467".
- In line 17, delete "\$13,892,339" and insert "\$11,029,866".
- 6 In line 22, delete "\$37,440,646" and insert "\$37,385,204".

7